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Weekend Mass Times to start of Holy Week 2020 

Every Sunday: 
9am - Our Lady of Victories, Cinderford 

11am - Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent 
__________________________________________________________________ 

Saturday Vigil Masses: 
Saturday 7th December 6.00pm – St Joseph, Lydney 

Saturday 14th December 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford (Teas & Coffees) 

Saturday 21st December 6.00pm – St Joseph, Lydney 
_______________________________________________________________ 

Solemnity of the Nativity of the Lord (Holyday of Obligation) 
Tuesday 24th December 6.00pm, Vigil Mass – Our Lady of Victories, Cinderford 

Tuesday 24th December 9.00pm, Vigil Mass – St Joseph, Lydney 

Wednesday 25th December 8.00am – St Margaret Mary, Coleford 

Wednesday 25th December 10.00am – Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent 
_______________________________________________________________ 

Saturday 28th December 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford 

Saturday 4th January 6.00pm - Solemnity of the Epiphany of the Lord – St Joseph, Lydney 

Saturday 11th January 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford (Teas & Coffees) 

Saturday 18th January 6.00pm – St Joseph, Lydney 

Saturday 25th January 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford 

Saturday 1st February 6.00pm – St Joseph, Lydney 

Saturday 8th February 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford (Teas & Coffees) 

Saturday 15th February 6.00pm – St Joseph, Lydney 

Saturday 22nd February 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford 
_______________________________________________________________ 

Ash Wednesday - Services to be advised 
_______________________________________________________________ 

Saturday 29th February 6.00pm – St Joseph, Lydney 

Saturday 7th March 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford (Teas & Coffees) 

Saturday 14th March 6.00pm – St Joseph, Lydney 

Saturday 21st March 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford 

Saturday 28th March 6.00pm – St Joseph, Lydney 

Saturday 4th April 6.00pm – St Margaret Mary, Coleford (Teas & Coffees) 
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